## It's SmartBox® Service Season



**Schedule Certified Service for Your SmartBox System Today** 



## **Certified Service for your SmartBox System**

AMVAC Customer Service opens for scheduling on 2/18/2012.

Schedule an on-farm call\* with our certified technicians. For \$175.00 you will receive complete inspection and tune-up of your SmartBox Closed Handling System, including:

- · All wire-harness connections
- Meter check on individual row-units
- Calibration training
- Inspection for damage or wear and replace parts as needed
- Up to 25% discount on parts replaced
- PLUS—coverage for any in-season calls, if necessary
- Service Fee is waived for SmartBox Systems new for the 2013 growing season.

\* Service Program not available in all areas.

## New SmartBox Systems must be activated before scheduled service date.

Activation code and software updates can be found at www.smartboxsystem.com. You will need to register using your Customer ID, then download Code and software updates to a USB Drive for transfer to your SmartBox Controller before service inspection.

## AZTEC® 4.67 • SmartChoice® 5G • COUNTER® 20G • Force® 3G

Go with the Granular Advantage from AMVAC. With a full-line of granular insecticides in the SmarBox System, AMVAC has the solution to help maximize yields in the specific conditions you farm.

Schedule your SmartBox service: **1-888-762-7826** – Option #2 (Call Monday through Friday, 6 am - 6 pm CST: Saturday 8 am-12 pm)







AZTEC, SmartChoice, COUNTER and SmartBox are registered trademarks, Yes and Yield Enhancement Solutions are trademarks of AMVAC Chemical Corporation. Force is a registered trademark of a Syngenta Group Company, AZTEC, COUNTER, SmartChoice and Force are restricted use pesticides. Always read and follow all label directions and use precautions.

©2013 AMVAC Chemical Corporation. AV-2013: SmartBox-2 Service/Calibration.

AMVAC Chemical Corporation 2110 Davie Ave. Commerce, CA 90040